14
Specifi cations  MW105 MAX
Range pH -2.00 to 20.00 pH
mV ±2000 mV
Temp* -20.0 to 120.0°C / -4.0 to 248.0°F
Resolution pH 0.01 pH
mV 1 mV
Temp 0.1°C / 0.1°F

Choose from our wide selection of calibration,
maintenance and cleaning solutions at page 52.
Ordering Information
MW105 MAX is supplied complete with:
● MA906BR/1 amplifi ed pH/temperature probe
● M10004 pH 4.01 buff er solution (20 mL sachet)
● M10007 pH 7.01 buff er solution (20 mL sachet)
● M10010 pH 10.01 buff er solution (20 mL sachet)
● M10016 electrode cleaning solution (20 mL sachet)
● Graduated pipette
● 1.5V alkaline AA battery (3 pcs.)
● Instrument quality certifi cate
● Instruction manual
Accessories
MA906BR/1 amplifi ed pH/temperature probe
M10000B  Electrode rinse solution, 20 mL
  (25 pcs)
M10004B  pH 4.01 buff er solution 20 mL
  sachet (25 pcs)
M10007B  pH 7.01 buff er solution 20 mL
  sachet (25 pcs)
M10010B pH 10.01 buff er solution, 20 mL
 sachet (25 pcs)
MA9004 pH 4.01 buff er solution, 230 mL bottle
MA9006 pH 6.86 buff er solution, 230 mL bottle
MA9007 pH 7.01 buff er solution, 230 mL bottle